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formula of the competition
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26 fencers

1 poules: round

26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
21 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 21 fencers

direct elimination
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Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
1 PALM Kerstin SWE 5/2/1946
2 HALSTED Clare GBR 18/8/1948
3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN 30/11/1946
5 MAYOROVA Liubov RUS 14/10/1948
6 ARSKAYA Nadezhda RUS 8/9/1946
7 WILLARD Antoinette FRA 21/8/1948
8 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 20/11/1949
9 D'HAESE Marigret GER 7/6/1948

10 HENDRICKS Judith AUT 26/7/1949
11 STEVENS Joanne USA 19/11/1948
12 SZYMANSKI Christa GER 24/9/1949
16 ROSENFELD Madelon USA 12/4/1949
22 SCHIRMER Martine FRA 12/2/1948
24 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 10/6/1952
25 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 26/2/1946
32 THERIAULT Deborah USA 25/8/1952
33 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 24/4/1952
34 OFFERLE Judith USA 13/11/1951
35 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951
36 THELOT Isabelle FRA 17/10/1950
37 BUDAY Gyorgyne HUN 7/9/1950
38 SCHRAMM Angelika GER 15/3/1950
39 SAKURAI Yukie JPN 3/10/1949
40 ZHENEVSKAYA Tatiana RUS 4/7/1949
41 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT 29/5/1949
42 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
43 MYERS Margaret GBR 8/10/1947
44 WEST Heidrun GER 29/11/1946
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Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR, LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
D'HAESE Marigret GER  2  3  3  V  2 0.200 -4 15 5
HENDRICKS Judith AUT  V  0  4  V  2 0.400 -2 16 4
PALM Kerstin SWE V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
MCNAMARA Moya GBR  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 -4 17 3
THELOT Isabelle FRA  0  2  1  4  1 0.000 -17 8 6
OFFERLE Judith USA  V V4  1  V  V 0.800 9 20 2

poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

V/M ind. HS rank
DELACOUR Brigitte FRA  1  V  4  2  V  3 0.333 -4 20 5
TANAKA Yumiko JPN  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 14 27 3
BUDAY Gyorgyne HUN  2  2  4  2  4  1 0.000 -15 15 7
STEVENS Joanne USA  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 1 23 4
GARDINI Iris ITA  V V4  V  2 V4  V 0.833 13 25 1
WEST Heidrun GER  2  1  V  2  0  1 0.167 -17 11 6
HALSTED Clare GBR  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 8 25 2

poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
referee: DENZER Benjamin GER, AMARI Tetsuya JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT  V  4  4  V  V  1 0.500 0 24 4
SCHIRMER Martine FRA  4  1  1  2  V  2 0.167 -13 15 7
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 16 27 1
ROSENFELD Madelon USA  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
ARSKAYA Nadezhda RUS  3  V  0  V  4  V 0.500 0 22 5
MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN  2  3  0  3  V  3 0.167 -13 16 6
MYERS Margaret GBR  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 6 24 2

poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
referee: SRNA Jan CZE, RANZA Giuliano ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHRAMM Angelika GER  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 0 18 3
SAKURAI Yukie JPN  3  0  0  V  V 0.400 -8 13 5
THERIAULT Deborah USA  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 7 20 2
MAYOROVA Liubov RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
WILLARD Antoinette FRA  V  4  2  4  V 0.400 2 20 4
LANGTON Marguerite RSA  1  2  1  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
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Ladies Foil 60-69
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 PALM Kerstin SWE 1.000 18 24 qualifier
2 MAYOROVA Liubov RUS 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikk FIN 0.833 16 27 qualifier
4 GARDINI Iris ITA 0.833 13 25 qualifier
5 HALSTED Clare GBR 0.833 8 25 qualifier
6 OFFERLE Judith USA 0.800 9 20 qualifier
7 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 0.667 14 27 qualifier
8 MYERS Margaret GBR 0.667 6 24 qualifier
9 ROSENFELD Madelon USA 0.667 4 25 qualifier

10 STEVENS Joanne USA 0.667 1 23 qualifier
11 THERIAULT Deborah USA 0.600 7 20 qualifier
12 SCHRAMM Angelika GER 0.600 0 18 qualifier
13 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 0.600 -4 17 qualifier
14 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT 0.500 0 24 qualifier
15 ARSKAYA Nadezhda RUS 0.500 0 22 qualifier
16 WILLARD Antoinette FRA 0.400 2 20 qualifier
17 HENDRICKS Judith AUT 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
18 SAKURAI Yukie JPN 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
19 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
20 D'HAESE Marigret GER 0.200 -4 15 qualifier
21 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 0.167 -13 16 qualifier
22 SCHIRMER Martine FRA 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
23 WEST Heidrun GER 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
24 BUDAY Gyorgyne HUN 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
25 THELOT Isabelle FRA 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
26 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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VWCS 2012 Krems Ladies Foil 60-69

page 1/11 PALM Kerstin SWE

tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 HENDRICKS Judith AUT

16 WILLARD Antoinette FRA    10/1

9 ROSENFELD Madelon USA

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 MYERS Margaret GBR

5 HALSTED Clare GBR

28 --------- ---

21 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN

12 SCHRAMM Angelika GER    10/7

13 MCNAMARA Moya GBR

20 D'HAESE Marigret GER    10/6

29 --------- ---

4 GARDINI Iris ITA

3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN

30 --------- ---

19 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA

14 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT    10/2

11 THERIAULT Deborah USA

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 OFFERLE Judith USA

7 TANAKA Yumiko JPN

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 STEVENS Joanne USA

15 ARSKAYA Nadezhda RUS

18 SAKURAI Yukie JPN    10/7

31 --------- ---

2 MAYOROVA Liubov RUS

PALM Kerstin

tableau of 16

WILLARD Antoinette
   8/7

ROSENFELD Madelon

MYERS Margaret
   10/4

HALSTED Clare

MURAYAMA Yoshimi
   10/3

D'HAESE Marigret

GARDINI Iris
   10/6

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki

DELACOUR Brigitte
   7/4

THERIAULT Deborah

OFFERLE Judith
   5/4

TANAKA Yumiko

STEVENS Joanne
   10/5

ARSKAYA Nadezhda

MAYOROVA Liubov
   10/5

WILLARD Antoinette

MYERS Margaret

HALSTED Clare

D'HAESE Marigret

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki

OFFERLE Judith

TANAKA Yumiko

MAYOROVA Liubov
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Ladies Foil 60-69
18.10.2012
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1 WILLARD Antoinette FRA

tableau of 8

8 MYERS Margaret GBR    10/4

5 HALSTED Clare GBR

4 D'HAESE Marigret GER    10/6

3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulik FIN

6 OFFERLE Judith USA    10/9

7 TANAKA Yumiko JPN

2 MAYOROVA Liubov RUS    9/8

WILLARD Antoinette

semi-finals

HALSTED Clare
   10/5

OFFERLE Judith

MAYOROVA Liubov
   4/3

HALSTED Clare

final

OFFERLE Judith

   9/3
HALSTED Clare



Veterans World Championships 2012
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 HALSTED Clare GBR 18/8/1948
2 OFFERLE Judith USA 13/11/1951
3 MAYOROVA Liubov RUS 14/10/1948
3 WILLARD Antoinette FRA 21/8/1948
5 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN 30/11/1946
6 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 20/11/1949
7 MYERS Margaret GBR 8/10/1947
8 D'HAESE Marigret GER 7/6/1948
9 PALM Kerstin SWE 5/2/1946

10 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
11 ROSENFELD Madelon USA 12/4/1949
12 STEVENS Joanne USA 19/11/1948
13 THERIAULT Deborah USA 25/8/1952
14 ARSKAYA Nadezhda RUS 8/9/1946
15 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 10/6/1952
16 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951
17 SCHRAMM Angelika GER 15/3/1950
18 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 24/4/1952
19 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT 29/5/1949
20 HENDRICKS Judith AUT 26/7/1949
21 SAKURAI Yukie JPN 3/10/1949

22 SCHIRMER Martine FRA 12/2/1948
23 WEST Heidrun GER 29/11/1946
24 BUDAY Gyorgyne HUN 7/9/1950
25 THELOT Isabelle FRA 17/10/1950
26 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 26/2/1946
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Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name category country poules matches finales
AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 3 0
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 1 2 1
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 0 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 2 1
MARDUCHAJEW Peter B GER 0 0 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 3 2
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 1 2 0
SRNA Jan B CZE 1 1 0
VISEUR Eric B FRA 0 4 0
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